
№ 

участка

Начисленно за

модернизацию 

площадки ТБО

Переплата (-) / 

Недоплата (+) за 

прошлые периоды

Итого к оплате

1 130 980,96 1110,96

2 130 130,00

3 130 1328,00 1458,00

4 130 130,00

5 130 1328,00 1458,00

6 130 130,00

7 130 328,00 458,00

8 130 328,00 458,00

9 130 328,00 458,00

10 130 1328,00 1458,00

11 130 328,00 458,00

12 130 130,00

13 130 130,00

14 130 130,00

15 130 130,00

16 130 1328,00 1458,00

17 130 130,00

18 130 -1328,00 -1198,00

19 130 130,00

20 130 -16,00 114,00

21 130 1328,00 1458,00

22 130 -72,00 58,00

23 130 130,00

24 130 130,00

25 130 130,00

26 130 130,00

27 130 130,00

28 130 130,00

29 130 1328,00 1458,00

30 130 130,00

31А 130 130,00

Расчет целевых взносов



№ 

участка

Начисленно за

модернизацию 

площадки ТБО

Переплата (-) / 

Недоплата (+) за 

прошлые периоды

Итого к оплате

31Б 130 664,00 794,00

32 130 328,00 458,00

33 130 130,00

34 130 130,00

35 130 130,00

36 130 130,00

37 130 130,00

38 130 1000,00 1130,00

39 130 130,00

40 130 130,00

41 130 130,00

42 130 130,00

43 130 130,00

44 130 328,00 458,00

45 130 328,00 458,00

46 130 130,00

47 130 328,00 458,00

48 130 130,00

49 130 130,00

50 130 130,00

51 130 130,00

52 130 1328,00 1458,00

53 130 1328,00 1458,00

54 130 130,00

55 130 130,00

56 130 228,00 358,00

57 130 130,00

58 130 328,00 458,00

59 130 130,00

60 130 1328,00 1458,00

61 130 328,00 458,00

Расчет целевых взносов


